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17:30 - 18:30   HANSEMÄDCHEN 
19:00 - 19:45   HI! SPENCER 
20:15 - 21:00   100 KILO HERZ

21:30 - 22:30   RAUM27
23:00 - 00:15   FATONI, EDGAR WASSER & JUSE JU
00:30 - 02:00   BEAUTY & THE BEATS
02:00 - 05:00   BUZZ BEAT BOUTIQUE

WARM-UP PARTY
FRIDAY   02:00 - 05:00  STEVE CLASH 
SATURDAY   01:00 - 05:00  BUZZ BEAT BOUTIQUE
SUNDAY   00:00 - 03:00  STEVE CLASH

WILD COAST 
STAGE

WILD COAST 
STAGE

PARTIES

FOREST STAGE

RIVER STAGE

WILD COAST STAGE 

TIMETABLE 2025
#HURRICANE
SWIMTEAM QUERBEAT OLLI SCHULZ 

& BAND
VON WEGEN 
LISBETH

BIFFY CLYRO ANNENMAYKANTEREIT
15:OO 16:OO 17:15 19:00 20:45 23:00

PARIS 
PALOMA

KATE NASH DJO GIRL IN RED RISE AGAINST ALLIGATOAH
15:30 16:30 18:00 19:45 21:45 00:30

LAGWAGON THRICE HOT WATER MUSIC MOTIONLESS IN WHITE LANDMVRKS
16:00 17:15 19:00 20:45 23:00

MOTHICA BIG SPECIAL DAYSEEKER THE BACKSEAT 
LOVERS

TIEFBASSKOMMANDO
15:30 16:30 18:00 19:45 21:45

KALTE LIEBE 
X CAIVA

APASHE & BRASS 
ORCHESTRA

23:15 00:45

MOUNTAIN STAGE

12:00  13:00 14:00  15:00  16:00  17:00   18:00   19:00  20:00   21:00 22:00   23:00  24:00   01:00   02:00

FOREST STAGE

FOREST STAGE

RIVER STAGE

RIVER STAGE

WILD COAST STAGE 

WILD COAST STAGE 

MARLO 
GROSSHARDT

LOVE‘N‘JOY

CIRCA WAVES

KADAVAR

IRIE RÉVOLTÉS

ROYAL 
REPUBLIC

JIMMY EAT 
WORLD

TAPE

SWISS & 
DIE ANDERN

YELLOWCARD

DEFTONES

JAN BÖHMERMANN 
& DAS RUNDFUNK-
TANZORCHESTER EHRENFELD

ELECTRIC CALLBOY THE PRODIGY

GREEN DAY

12:0O

12:3O

13:OO

13:20

14:15

14:30

15:30

15:45

17:15

17:30

19:00

19:30

20:45 23:00

21:50

SCHEIBA
PRESENTED BY 
SOFACONCERTS

HOT 
MILK

NOVA TWINS BLOND

AMYL AND THE 
SNIFFERS

070 SHAKE

PARCELS

WET LEG

NINA CHUBA

THE WOMBATS SAM FENDER APACHE 207

SDP

12:30

13:00

13:30

13:50

14:45

15:00

16:15

16:30

18:00

18:15

19:45 22:00 00:30

20:30

THE 
ANALOGUES

102 BOYZKAFVKA BLACKOUT 
PROBLEMS

IKKIMEL

BAD NERVES

BERQ

BIBIZA

JEREMIAS

TURBOSTAAT ZARTMANN MEHNERSMOOS ANTILOPEN GANG

TAPE
15:45

01099
12:00

15:4512:30 13:20 14:30

13:00

17:30

14:15

19:30

15:30 17:15 19:00 20:45 23:00

FRIEDBERG

BILKALENNA 
ROSE

SAWYER 
HILL

STEINER & 
MADLAINA

SLOWDIVE

THE MURDER 
CAPITAL

ZEAL & ARDOR

DOTAN

THE KIFFNESS BENNETT

FREDDIE DREDD
12:30

15:0013:00 13:50

13:30

16:30

14:45

18:30

16:15

20:45 22:30

18:00
SOULY PRETTY PINK CREEDS
19:45 21:45 23:30

MOUNTAIN STAGE

MOUNTAIN STAGE

12:00  13:00 14:00  15:00  16:00  17:00   18:00   19:00  20:00    21:00 22:00   23:00  24:00   01:00   02:00

12:00  13:00 14:00  15:00  16:00  17:00   18:00   19:00  20:00    21:00 22:00   23:00  24:00   01:00   02:00

LUCY DACUS

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

11:00 -12:00

LUISA 
NEUBAUER

HURRICANE

11:15 -12:15

DER SPIEGEL 
LIVE




